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Name (Age)
Nicole Hunt (45)
Olivia Wood (20)
Kaitlin Macdonald (26)
Ashley Powell (38)
Bailey Roberts (29)
Michele Bazzanella (41)
Lisa Minnehan (29)
Holly Orrell (41)
Andrea Giddings (30)
Renae Hepfner (22)
Kelsie Larson (24)
Emily Allison (27)
Atty Moriarty (31)
Bridgette Hoenke (206)
Mandy Axelson (31)
Chelsey Frank (39)
Julie Ackerlund (49)
Amber Wood-Jensen (39)
Kate Logsdon (38)
Tara Forsberg (40)
Kelsy Cooper (34)
Shannon Foster (34)
Ashley Choquette (33)
LaDean Krogstad (23)
Joby Rosenleaf (16)
Molly McDevitt (24)
Shani Sullivan (25)
Colleen Detjens (30)
Gro Lunde (51)
Melanie Bock (23)
Connie Matolyak (41)
Sarah Riordan (23)
Natalie Cooper (27)
Meriweather Campbell (41)
Hannah Dysinger (24)
Heidi Ransom (33)
Amy Keeland (42)
Wendy Cole (31)
Annie Sisk (34)
Elizabeth Carpenter (36)
Carrie Holland (50)
Monica Roscoe (38)
Sarah Fredlund (33)
Doreen Caquelin (50)
Kelli Sullivan (57)
Tessi Preston (37)
Rachael Hundhausen (44)
Dawn Berger (46)
Holly Peterson (55)
Maria Ralph (24)
April Wuelfing (34)
Halie DeVos (21)
Jocelyn Sumner (28)
Ada Montague (36)
Kelly Reed (32)
Kathleen McElwain (55)
Stephanie Haag (41)

Town
Raven Hill
Anaconda
Bozeman
Missoula
Bozeman
Butte
Anaconda
Belgrade
Butte
Billings
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Missoula
Butte
Helena
Helena
Butte
Helena
Three Forks
Bozeman
Missoula
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Missoula
Dillon

Mammoth, WY

Bozeman
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Livingston
Butte
Bozeman
Anaconda
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Missoula
Butte
Stanford
Butte
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
SL.C, UT
Sheridan
Missoula
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman
Helena
Sheridan

Time

1:05:44
1:10:51
1:12:57
1:13:16
1:14:15
1:15:51
1:16:31
1:17:00
1:17:12
1:17:12
1:17:21
1:17:22
1:17:32
1:18:08
1:18:13
1:18:31
1:18:53
1:19:11
1:20:25
1:20:46
1:20:53
1:20:59
1:21:00
1:21:39
1:22:41
1:23:03
1:23:25
1:23:43
1:24:14
1:25:22
1:25:24
1:25:33
1:26:00
1:26:19
1:26:55
1:27:09
1:27:19
1:27:24
1:28:56
1:29:05
1:29:33
1:31:07
1:31:20
1:31:39
1:31:40
1:32:39
1:33:33
1:34:20
1:34:30
1:34:45
1:35:06
1:35:20
1:35:29
1:35:30
1:36:19
1:36:39
1:37:36



58
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78
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84
85
86
87
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100
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107
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Melissa Schaar (39)
Tina Poncin (39)
Shannon Strand (34)
Hannah Telling (18)
Cindy Sullivan (47)
Bonnie Eichenberger (51)
Dee Metrick (39)
Leticia Rae (31)
Lindsay Silver (31)
Chris Briske (50)

Jani Tucker (49)

JJ] Meissner (41)

Erin Ersland (36)

Jess Richards (20)
Doreen Harding (57)
Megan Betz (33)
Sarah Johnson (40)
Mindy May (44)
Jennifer Shelton (42)
Mary Gail Sullivan (57)
Tanis Trenka (36)
Jode Bowles-Briggs (62)
Brianna Simmons (34)
Cindy Gilbert (52)
Cayley Hunt (39)
Adria Owens (48)
Kendra Newhall (35)
Mindy Pennell (33)
Kristy Sokolich (37)
Adrienne Schroeder (40)
Mahona Mari (34)
Susan Maccall (49)
Anne Trygstad (71)
Suzy McClernan (43)
Karen Rose (54)
Andrea Wood (44)
Pam Donovan (57)
Emily Chaffins (24)
Mary Van Gilder (60)
Leanne Roulson (50)
Kathy Nichols (49)

Maggie Sullivan Braun (30)

Katie Mazurek (32)
Shana Cooper (43)
Kiersten Rosen (30)
Marilyn Pearson (72)
Laura Blankenship (33)
Cristina Rogers (43)
Nancy Tuber (62)

Lorti Robin (47)
Michelle Cronk (49)
Krissa Sprenger (30)
Katherine Walker (33)
Lindy Walker (37)
Erin Freitas (31)

Lucy Ednie (44)
Jacqueline McGuire (65)
Cheryl Peterslie (56)
Nancy Wells (67)

Helena
Pray
Libby
Dillon
Whitehall
Bozeman
Bozeman
Missoula
Butte

Sy Ignatius
Lebanon, MO
Belt
Bozeman
Gardiner
Helena
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman
Kalispell
Butte
Bozeman
Whitehall
Bozeman
Lewisville, ID
Bozeman
Golden, CO
Helena
Buxton
Butte
Bozeman
Anaconda
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Three Forks
Bozeman
Billings
Manhattan
Helena
Bozeman
Gardiner
Butte
Butte
Boise, ID
Livingston
Helena
Billings
Billings
Helena
Kalispell
Kalispell
Bozeman
Lawrenceville, GA
Dillon
Dillon
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Helena

1:37:44
1:37:55
1:38:01
1:38:24
1:38:30
1:38:32
1:40:24
1:41:03
1:41:30
1:42:58
1:43:09
1:43:21
1:44:35
1:45:04
1:45:08
1:45:20
1:46:17
1:46:22
1:46:40
1:47:04
1:47:56
1:48:32
1:48:44
1:49:02
1:49:11
1:50:37
1:50:51
1:51:34
1:52:15
1:52:50
1:53:05
1:53:07
1:53:28
1:53:54
1:54:31
1:55:16
1:55:20
1:57:10
1:58:02
1:58:43
2:00:07
2:02:43
2:03:04
2:03:28
2:03:32
2:04:49
2:07:27
2:10:08
2:10:12
2:13:34
2:13:43
2:19:15
2:20:02
2:30:26
2:31:48
2:34:27
2:35:51
2:37:11
2:37:54



117 Rachelle Hull (31) Bozeman 2:38:24
118  Chatlene Beaudry (31) Bozeman 2:44:53



